
WINGS List of Stakeholders

Name Organization Email Committee
Daniel Schally Superior Court Judge dschally@akcourts.us Probate Rules
Kelda Barstad Alaska Mental Health Trust kelda.barstad@alaska.gov Steering
Sandra Jenkins APS Manager sandra.jenkins@alaska.gov
Tamara Hunter APS Anchorage tamara.hunter@alaska.gov Steering

Teresa Holt Long Term Care Ombudsman teresa.holt@alaska.gov
Steering
Monitoring

Denise Daniello AK Commission on Aging denise.daniello@alaska.gov
Lesley Thompson AK Commission on Aging lesley.thompson@alaska.gov Steering

Beth Russo Office of Public Advocacy elizabeth.russo@alaska.gov
Steering
Monitoring

Ken Helander AARP khelander@aarp.org
Patrick Reinhart Governors Council patrick.reinhart@alaska.gov

Anne Applegate Governors Council anne.applegate@alaska.gov

Steering
Alternatives
Education

Lauren Anderson Providence Hospital Lauren.Anderson@providence.org Court Improvement
Kathryn Chung Alaska Legal Services Cor kchung@alsc-law.org Education
Daneille Cutter Alaska Legal Services Cor dcutter@alsc-law.org Education

Lizette Stiehr AADD director@aaddalaska.org
Education 
Alternatives

David Fleurant Disability Law Center dfleurant@dlcak.org

Steering 
Court System
Education
Monitoring

Beth Goldstein Elder Fraud beth.goldstein@alaska.gov

Jake Carbaugh AJR jacob.carbaugh@alaska.gov Court Improvement
Nikki Addonisio Veteran's Administration noreen.addonisio@va.gov Monitoring
Aimie Olejasz Division of Public Assistance aimee.olejasz@alaska.gov

Stacey Marz Alaska Court System Smarz@akcourts.us
Steering
Court System

Lisa Wawrzonek ASAGA asagaak@gci.net
Monitoring 
Probate Rules
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Tammy Bailey Alaska Regional Hospital Tammy.bailey@HCAhealthcare.com
Education
Court System

Justin Nelson AG Justin.nelson@alaska.gov Court Improvement
Alex Hildebrand AG Alexander.Hildebrand@alaska.gov
Diane Brewer AG diane.brewer@alaska.gov
Laura Brooks Department of Corrections Laura.brooks@alaska.gov
Chad Pomelow Veteran's Benefits chad.pomelow@va.gov  
James Melton Veteran's Benefits james.melton1@va.gov
Michelle Virden Office of Children Services michelle.virden@alaska.gov
Ann Mohageri Social Security ann.mohageri@ssa.gov
William Segarra Social Security william.segarra@ssa.gov
Angela Tabon Social Security Angela.tabon@ssa.gov
Monique Martin Alaska Regional Hospital monique.martin@hcahealthcare.com
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